ALAMEDA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Excellence & Equity For All Students

AMENDMENT NO. 1 for Professional Services Agreement

Dated October 26, 2020

This Amendment is entered into between the Alameda Unified School District (District) and The
Eval Group (CONTRACTOR). District entered into a Professional Services Agreement with
CONTRACTOR for Evaluators for fiscal year 2020-2021, and the parties agree to amend that
Agreement as follows:

1. Services

Provide an Interim Psychologist for the rest of 2020-21 school year while AUSD staff is on
medical leave. Start date of March 22.

2. Compensation
$105/hour x 8 hours/day = $52,080
Original PSA value = $20,000.00.

New PSA value = 72,080.00.

3. Remaining Provisions: All other provisions of the Agreement, and prior Amendment(s)if
any, shall remain unchanged and in full force and effect as originally stated.

4. Amendment History:
X There are no previous amendments to this Agreement.
o This contract has previously been amended as follows:

Amount of Increase

Date General Description of Reason for Amendment
(Decrease)

“DISTRV" “CONTRACTOR"

By: ﬁé;!o'war 22,2021 16:33 PDT) By: wm aﬂga/m

Name: 'DO‘(‘(S KW\O\A“
Title: Chief Student Support Officer Title: 'D'\Y‘CC“DF

Name: Kirsten Zazo

Professional Services Agreement Amendment No. 1
Alameda Unified School District & The Eval Group



https://na2.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAApb0AIsLQeNByz9rfz4U-4JLtoVlKhoN3

		2021-03-22T16:33:10-0700
	Agreement certified by Adobe Sign




